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03/04/2561 SDCA  shnduaaiun 3,353.00 ' 0,00 911,241.92 401 5801628
0500472561 SDCA  shaRudan 6,000.00 0.00 917,241.92 401 5801628
05/04/12561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 2,421.48 0.00 914,820.44 401 5801628
05/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 127,300.00 0.00 787,520.44 401 5801628
05/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 778,610.44 401 5801628
05/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,010.00 0.00 769,700.44 401 5402474
05/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 760,790.44 401 5402474
05/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 751,880.44 401 5801628
05/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 742,97044 401 5402474
09/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 73406044 401 540247
10042561 SDCA  thaiduaaivn 12,646.00 0.00 746,706.44 401 5701580
11/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 990.00 0.00 745,716.44 401 5701580
104561 SDCA  ehnBuarainn 32,886.00 0.00 778,602.44 401 5701580
18/04/2561 SDCA dhnidusa 1,059.00 0.00 779,661.44 401 5402474
19/04/2561 SDCA dhndusa 2,123.00 0.00 781,784.44 401 5701580
200042561 SDCA  rhnifudain 1,659.00 0.00 783,443.44 401 5701580
23/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 594,00 ' 0.00 782,849.44 401 5801628
23/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 594,00 0.00 782,255.44 401 5801628
24/04/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 2,525.00 ' 0.00 779,730.44 401 5801628
2400472561 SDCA  shniuaaun 2,918.00 0.00 782,648.44 401 5402474
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187,884.48 Cr. 8 62,646.00
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